CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
VIl TORNEO AMIGOS DE GUILLE (J)

Fecha Listado: 07/09/2022
Hora Listado: 14:05:26

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 08/09/2022 CODIGO: 020822377
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

(13)

(15)

(17)

08:45

09:07

09:29

10:02

10:24

10:46

11:08

11:30

11:52

FERNANDEZ NESPRAL, ALEJANDRO
BARRAGAN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, JOSE
HINCIANU , GABRIEL

CARRERA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JO
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA GARCIA, ANGELA
SORDO FUENTE, ANDRES
GARCIA CUERVO, JONAS
GARCIA GARCIA, JORGE
CARRION FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ALVAREZ PEREZ, URBANO
ALONSO GONZALEZ, JAVIER
ALONSO GONZALEZ, SERGIO
RUBIO AVELLO, ALFREDO
CERVERO OTERO, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ VEREA, LUCIO
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, RICARDO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, GERARDO
GONZALEZ MENENDEZ, ANA
LORENZANA MARTIN, MARTA
GONZALEZ LORENZANA, SERGIO
ARIAS GUERRERO, FERNANDO
VALDES VEGA, JOSE

GRANDA GONZALEZ, DANIEL
VINUELA ALONSO, ANTON

HUICI CANO, ALEJANDRA

HUICI CANO, HUGO

ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS

SAL PEREZ, IVAN

FECHENBACH , JOACHIM
PELAYO LLORCA, IGNACIO
ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, GUSTAVO
FERNANDEZ DELGADO, GEMMA

CASTANON DE LA FUENTE, TOMAS L
VIDAL ARGUELLES, LUIS MANUEL

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

08:56

09:18

09:40

10:13

10:35

10:57

11:19

11:41

12:03

DIAZ ALONSO, VICTOR JOSE
PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ, OMAR

GOITIA MARTIN, JAVIER
ESTEBANEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCIAL
GONZALEZ MARTINO, DAVID

MENDEZ GARCIA, ENRIQUE
BATTILANA LECUMBERRI, RUBEN DA
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

GARCIA REY, ALFREDO

GARCIA PEREZ, PILAR

GOMEZ HERRERO, ANGELES

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, VICENTE
GARCIA HEVIA, JAIME

GONZALEZ SUAREZ, MANUEL JOAQUI
GONZALEZ PUENTE, MARIO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE RAMON

ORDONEZ ALVAREZ, RUFINO
FERNANDEZ FUENTE, JUAN CARLOS

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MARIA BEGONA
GETAN ISABELA, CAROLINA

HUERTA ALONSO, M? JESUS
FERNANDEZ INCIO, JESUS
VALDES CAVANILLES, JAVIER DE
SANCHEZ MIRANDA, OSCAR
CORTINA GARNUNG, PELAYO
JIMENEZ PARDO, PELAYO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, VALENTIN
SANCHEZ ARIAS, JOSE MARIA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
MENDEZ GONZALEZ, PILAR
VALDEON MENENDEZ, ANA
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA

SUAREZ CHAMORRO, JUAN R
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA



